
Re-bid SMD_Services_IDIQ Basement Epoxy Floor Finishes Installation Citywide RFQ's 397928.2-397931.2
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         Full Name Company Email Phone
Denise Pickering NYCHA denise.pickering@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4551
Falkowitz, Yidel yidel@qfs.net 718-935-9923
Torrent, Jose jtorrent@dc9.net 917-282-0199
Lebowitz, Libby Quality Facility Solutions Libbyl@qfs.net 718-782-5418
Guerra, Edwar NYCHA edwar.guerra@nycha.nyc.gov 929-397-7199
Bovi, Carl Delli
Chica, Diego Mavi Inc diego@mavincnyc.com 917-602-7460
Shehaj, Elton Ernest Construction operational@ernestconstruction.nyc 212-203-0490
Englebert, John NYCHA john.englebert@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-6694
Maria Permyakova Construction Group Maria@hmdny.com 347-658-8507
Adel-Fi Adel-Fi Contracting  Corp adelfia@aol.com 917-805-8595
Robert NRR Construction nrrinc@outlook.com 510-325-9797
Kelvin Darby
Mike Maeo All Access michael@fortignewyork.com 732-430-8269
Ludwig Vanessel Ludwig co 917-592-0512
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